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H I I Ut<Nt.Y l.Jt.Nt.I"<HL Ut- l~' t- ax ; I:5:>U-4ts ",-4~ L r. v.:. 

OFFICi OF THE ATTORNEY G~ERAL 040S1b-::-~ 

Please reply 10: 

DEPARTMENT OF LEGAl AFFAIRS 

THE CAPITOL Offi<;c ofthe A.~omey Genera! 
General CiviVSt3tc Programs Section 

TALlAHASSEE. FLORIDA 32.399-1050 PL 0 I Th~ Capitol 
CHA1U.IE CRIST Tallah~ Florida 32399·1 050 
Altome, Gen~'11.1 Telephonc: (850) 414-3300 
St4U ()/FID,itJlI. Facsimile: (850) 488-4871 

April 8, 2004 I.
'­

a ::z rr' 
G c <.. I 

("") 3. N /-Hozae Lamar Milton 1 3. -­
5625 Verna Blvd., Suite 9 m­

::;oUl
=,,(1) >Jacksonville, FL 32205 :x 

0 a2: 
In Re: Florida Commercial Payfoll, Inc. - reinstatement ofcertification N 

CD 

Dear Mr. Milton: 

This letter addresses how you may become fe-certified by the Public Setvice Commission 
to again operate your payphone business. In order to become re-certified you will have to do the 
following: 

(A) Provide the information previously requested by the Commission. r am attaching the 

sworn testimony of P .S.C. Regulatory Analyst Lynn Deamer in which she explains why the 

documentation you previously submitted was insufficient and the additional documentation you 

need to wbmit. 


(B) Reapply for certification, which requires a $100.00 filing fee. 

(C) When you re-apply you may petition the Commission to reduce the $10,000.00 

penalty. 


Sincerely. 

-\ 

.. 
I 

. ~ 

Check received with tiling and torwarded 
to Fiscal for deposit Fiscal to foIwardcc: Christina Moore 


Adam Treitzman 
 <rifonmtionm Roconla 
I person who foJW3rded ct1ect: 

o 797 JU .. 21 a 
FPSC-COt'r1ISSiO CLER K 

http:10,000.00
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ORIGINAL 

1. Name of company or narne of individual (not flctltlous name or d/b/a):
HOZAE MILTON DBA FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON, IN~. 

2. Name under which applicant will do business (fictitiOus name, etc.): 
FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON, INC. 

3. Official mailing address: 

Sueet~5 VERNA BLVD. SUITE-9 

P.o. Box: NA 

Ci~: ~_ACKSONVILLE, FL. 

State: FLORI DA 	 ___Zip: 32205 

.... Florida address: 

Street 6919 LYSTER CIRLCE SOUTH 

P.O. Box: NA 


City: JACKSONVILLE, 


Sta~: ______F~L_O_R_I_D_A___________ Zip: 32209 


5. 	 Structure of organization: 

( ) Individual 

(~ Corporation 

. ) General PartnerShip 

( ) LImited. Partnership 

( ) Other: ~lffi...__._ _ _ _________.___ _ ___ 

6. If incorporated in Florida, provide proof of authority to operate in Florida: 

Florida Secretary of State 

Corporate Registration Number: NA 


Po~ PSC/CMU- 32 (02/99) 
Required by eo..i S8ioD Rule Noe . 25-24 . 510 a 25 - 24 . 511 

29l~. N~. ' ~.32 . do~ 

u6 7 9 7 JUN 21 ;5 
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7. 	 If using fictitious name dlb/a (doing business as), provide proof of compliance 
with the fictitious name statute (Chapter 865.09, Florida Statutes) to operate In 
Florida: 

Florida FlcUtious Name 

Registration Number: G 9 80 6 4 9 00 0 0 8 


8. 	 F.E.J. Number (ifapplicabJe):,_ __6_5.-__0 _9 _5 0_9_2_7~~ 

9. 	 " Individual. provide: 

Name: HOZAE MILTON 

TIUe: OWNER/PRESIDENT 

AddreS8: 5625 VERNA BLVD. SUITE-9 

Cfty/StatefZfp: JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32205 

Telephone No.: 904 -: 7 86 -2040 Fax No.: 904 - 7 8 6 - 1 421 

Internet E-Mail Address: N A 

Internet Website Address: NA._-----­

10. 	 If partnershlpJ provide name, title and address of all partners and a copy of the 
partnership agreement: 

a. Nam~ RONNIE, ALBERTO, ~ICB~A~E~L~M~I~L~T~O~N______ 

Title: 	 ADDITIONS TO OWNERSHIP/OFFIg__R_S_____ ___ 

Address: 5625 VERNA B~YD. SUITE-9 _____ 

City/State/ZIp; JACKSONVILLE, FL. _3_2_2_0_5________ 

Telephone No.: 904 - 786 - 2 040 _Fax No.: 904-786 -1421 

Internet E-Mail Address: _ Nl.?_ 

Internet Website Address: N A 

Par. PSC/CMU-ll (Ol/~~) 


Re~ke4 by C~i..ioD Rule Noe. 25 - '4 . 510 a 2~ - 24 _ ~~~ 

P11~ N~el amu-J2 . dac 
 3 
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10. 	 PartnerShip (continued) 

Name: ___N__A____________________________________________b. 

Title: NA 


Address: ~_N__A______________.____________________________ 


City/State/Zip: _ _ N_A_ _ ________________ 


Telephone No.: NA Fax No.: __--'N:..:.;A~_____ 


Internet E-Mail Address; ____.:...;.N.:..;:A_________________ _ _ 


InternetWebsite Address: N A 


11. 	 Who will serve as liaison to the Commission with regard to the following? 

a. 	 The application: 

Name: HOZAE MILTON 

TltJe: OWNER/PRESIDENT 

Address: 5625 VERNA BLVD. SUITE~--,9,---__________ 

Cily/StatelZip: JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32205 

Telephone No.: 904 - 7 8 6 -2 0 4 0 Fax No.: 904 -786 -1421 

Internet E-Mail Address: ._N_A_ __~ 

IntemetWebsite Address: _-----.:N:...:..:A~_____-----____ 

b. 	 Official Point ofContact for ongoing company operations including complaints 
and inquiries: 

Name: HOZAE MILTON 
.~----------------------------------

T~~: OWNER/PRESIDENT 

Address: 5625 VERNA BLVD. SUITE-9 

City/StatelZip: . JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32.=2'-=.0....:::5_______ 

TelephoneNo.: __ 904-786-2040 Fax No.: 904-786-1421 

Internet E-Mail Address: N A 


InternetWebsite Address: _ _ N_A_____________._ _ __ 


90ra PSC/OWU- 12 (0 2 /99) 
Requjred by Cowai.a1on Rula No • . 25 - 2t.510 a 25-2t.511 
Pi1 ..· N..... ! dbU- l2 . dotl 4 
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12. Indicate if applicant or any subsidiary, partner, officers, directors, or any stockholder 
has been previously adjudged bankrupt, mentally incompetent, or found guilty of any 
felony or of any crime, or whether such actions may result from pending 
proceedings . 

. Ifso, provide explanation: FELONIES DO NOT RESULT FROM PENDING 

PROCEEDI~N~G~S~._____________________________________________ 

- _ ._----------------------------------------------. 

13. 	 Has the applicant or any subsidiary, partner, officer, director, or any stockholder 
ever been granted or denied a pay telephone certificate in the State of Florida? 
(Th;s includes active and canceled pay telephone certificates.) If yes, provide 
explanation and list the certificate holder and certificate number. 

PAY PHONE CERTIFICATE NUMBER WAS CANCELED BY THE PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION AND PROTESTED AND DISMISSED IN 

COURT ON APRIL 30,2004. CERTIFICATE NUMBER THAT WAS 

CANCELED WAS #7545, I AM REQUESTING A NEW CERTIFICATE 
OR REINSTATE THE OLD. 

14. 	 Is the applicant or any subsidiary, partner, officer, director, or any stockholder a 
subsidiary, partner. or officer in any other Florida certificated pay telephone 
company? If yes, give name of company and relationship. Ifno longer associated 
with company, give reason why not. 

NA 

NA 


NA 


NA 


NA 


NA 


NA 


PODa P8~/CMD-ll (Ol/~9) 
Re~~ed by COmmi s s1on Rule Noe . ~ 5-24 . 510 & 25- 24 . ~11 
F~~~ Wame , cmu - 32. doc 5 
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15. 	 List other states in which the applicant: 

a. 	 Is currentfy providing pay telephone service. 


NA 

-----~-~~~--

NA 

b. 	 Has applications pending to be certified as a pay telephone provider. 

----Bb~ 

NA 

c. 	 Has been denied authority to operate as a pay telephone provider. Explain
circu mstances. 	 " 

NA 

NA 


NA 


NA 

d. 	 Has had regulatory penalties Imposed for violations of telecommunications 
statutes, rufes, or orders . Explain circumstances. 

NA 

NA 

NA 

_NI~AL-___________________ 

16. 	 Please check (D ) the services that will be provided: 

( ) LOCAL 
( ) LONG DISTANCE 
(~ COIN 
( ) CALLING CARD 
( ) CREDIT CARD 
( ) OTHER (Describe) "~N~A_~__~___~______ 

NA 
NA 

NA 


VO~ PSC/o.u·32 (02/9 9) 

R.~ir.d by" ~••io~ Rule Nos, 25- 24 . 510 ~ 25 - 24 . S1~ 


p~lm Waa•• ~-l'. doe 
 6 
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17. 
Proposed number of pay telephone instruments the applicant plans to installloperBte
In the first year: 1 0 - 2 0 . 

18. 	 How does the applicant intend to service and maintain each payphone? Check (0 ) 
all that apply. 

( ~ PERSONALLY 
( ~ FULL-TIME TECHNICIAN 
(>t PARTATIME TECHNICIAN 
( ) SERVICE/REPAIR/MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 
( ) OTHER (Describe) NA 


NA 

NA 

NA 


·19. 	 Will each of the installed pay telephones provide access to all locally available long 
distance carriers via 10XXX+O, 10XXXX+O, 101XXXX+O, 950, and toll free (e.g. 
800,877, and 888)? See Rule 25-24.515(10), Florida Administrative Code. 

~) Yes 

( ) No explain: _NA " 


NA 

NA 


NA 


·20. 	 Will each of the installed pay telephones conform to subsections 4.28.8.4 and 4.29 
of the American National Standard (CABO/ANSI A 117.1-1992). Accessible and 
Usabfe Buildings and Facilities. approved December 15 1992 by the American 
National Standards Institute, Inc.? See Rule 25-24.51 5(18). Florida Administrative 
Code. 

Yes 
No explain: NA___ 

NA 

NA 


NA 


~ora PSC/CKU-3l (02/99 ) 
R~qui~G4 by Co..i ••iao R~l. No•• 25-24.510 • 15 -24 . 511 
rile Name: ~u-32.dDa 1 

http:25-24.51
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**APPLICANT FEE STATEMENT·· 

1. 	 REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE: I understand that all telephone companies 

must pay a regulatory assessment fee in the amount of 0.15 of one percent of the 

gross operating revenue derived from intrastate business. Regardless of the gross 

operating revenue of a company, a minimum annual assessment fee of $50 is 

required. 


2. 	 APPLICATION FEE: I understand that a non-refundable application fee of $1 00.00 

must be submitted with the application . 


... UTILITY OFFICIAL: 

HOZAE MILTON \~f ,,=~J\=\~ 
Print Name 	 Signature 

OWNER/PRESIDENT 	 6/11/2004 

Title 	 Date 

904-786-2040 	 904-786-1421 
TelaphoneNo. Fax No. 

. Address: 5625 VERNA BLVD. SUITE-9 * JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 

32205.DBA FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON, INC. 

Fo~ PBC/CKO·Jl (02/99) 
. Required by ~ia.ion Rule NO• . 2S -' • . SLO ~ 25·24.511 

1'1J. N...... ,. dlItU - 12.doc 9 
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**ACKNOWLEDGMENT** 

By my signature below, I, the undersigned owner/officer, have read the 
foregoIng and declare that, to the best of my knowledge and belief. the 
information is true and correct. I attest that I have the authority to sign on 
behalf of my company and agree to comply. now and in the future, with all 
applicable Commission rules and orders. 

I will comply with all current and future Commission requirements 
regarding pay telephone service. I understand that I am required to pay a 
regulatory aasessment fee (minimum of $50.00 per calendar year), file an 
annual pay telephone servicerepol1, pay applicable sales tax, and pay gr05& 
receipts tax. Furthermore, I agree to keep the Commission advised of any 
changes in the names and addresses listed In the application within 10 days 
of the change. 

Further, I am aware that, pur$uant to Chapter 837.06, Florida Statutes, 
"Whoever knowingly makes a false statement In writ ing with the Intent to 
mislead a public servant in the performance of his official duty shall be guilty 
of a misdemeanor of the second degree, punishable as provided in s. 775.062 
and 6. 775.083." 

'UTILITY OFFrCIAL: 

HOZAE MILTON 
Print Name 

~~ , 
Signature '\ 

. ~~\:tby) 

- OWNER/PRESIDENT- 6/11/2004- -
Title Date 

904-786-2040 	 904-786-1421 
Telephone No. 	 . Fax No. 

Address: 	 5625 VERNA BLVD. SUITE-9 * JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 

32205 a DBA FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON, INC. 

Po~ PSC!CMU·3Z (02199) 
Required by Co.ai.Aion Rula Noa. 25 - 2 4.510 ~ 25 - 2 •. 51 1 
r~le ~am& : aau- l2 . dod 9 
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**APPLICANT ACKNOWLEDGMENT** 

Applicant: HOZAE MILTON DBA FLORIDA COMMERCIAL ~YFON, INC. 

I acknowledge receipt and understanding of the Florida Public Service 
. CommissIon's Rules and Requirements relating to myprovision ofPay Telephone 
.Service. 

HOZAE MILTON 
- - '---­
Print Name 

OWNER/PRESIDENT 6/11/2004 

Title Date 


___~904-786-2040 904-786-1421 
Telephone No. Fax No. 


Address: FLOR~DA COMMERCIAL PAYFON, INC. 


5625 VERNA BLyD. SUITE-9 

JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA. 32205 


ATTENTION HOZAE MILT~O~N~_______________________ 


THIS . ACKNOWLEDGMENT FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND 
RETURNED AS PART OF THE APPLICATION BEFORE THE 
CERTIFICATION PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT 
IN A DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE BEING ISSUED. 

Pora PSC/CMD-ll (C2/ 99) 
R.qu1~ed ~y Coaa18sion Rul@ Nos. 25-2• . 510 & 15-2•. 511 
P11_ B.a. , c.u~32 . doc 10 



IN THE COUNTY COURT, IN AND FOR DUVAL COUNTY, FLORIDA 
THE FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT 

FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON,INC., 
Hozae Lamar Milton 

Plaintiff 

vs. Case No.2004-SC-002026 
No.2004..sC·002027 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
DALE R. BUYS 

Defendant 
______________________ ~-----,I 

ORDER GRANTING MOTION TO DISMISS 

THIS MA ITER is before the Court on Defendant, Public Service Commission's, Motion 

To Dismjss in the above-styled consolidated cases, After conducting a hearing in which the 

Plaintiffs I and the Defendant were heard, and upon review ofthe file , it is: 

ORDERED AND ADJUDGED that the Motion to Dismiss is GRANTED "'ITH 

PREJUDICE. Plaintiffs' remedy to challenge the $10,000.00 fme referenced in both complaints 

was to appeal the Commission's final administrative order assessing the fine against Florida 

Commercial Payfon mc to the District Court of Appeal. In addition, the Commission is entitled 

to sovereign immunity with respect to Plaintiffs' damage claims. Accordingly Plaintiffs' 

complrunt is DISMISSED. 

DONE AND ORDERED in Chambers this ..s- day of May, 2004. 

lSI sHARON H. TANNER 

JudgeCopies to: 
Hozae Milton 
Phillip P. Quaschnick 

'Plaintiff is the president and sole shareholder ofFlorida Commercial Payfon Inc. 

http:10,000.00


1 

Rvute T ' Burglary 

F: lt' P,,;go!ti 

,\ , 
Y~ar: 2003 Incident lVo.:911121 

Jacksonville Sheriff's Office 

General Offense I Incident Report 


Incidenllnformarion Sub-Sector J2 
Del) IVaII'm"", IJflfI,' / d~rrl-f""m Wednesday 10/15/2003 17: 00 rJ..tyIVatdl im~ allne/d"m·I., Thursday 10/161200308:00 
I C'f"'Jt/on of II/cuI.'fl t 5625 VERNA BLVe ApI. 'f 1;1 1/, 9 

('(I ,JACKSONVILLE SJa/~ FLORIDA 71p 32205 fNy/I}al.,l7,m" I"CIlI",,! 1&{J(Jrtd Friday 10/17/2003 10:32 
l);u8, ANNi(),' NOT APPLICABLE Un/K f1pts, NOT APPLICABLE HIJf(~i!"sn 1 
.fkoilo{ &Iu/rd UNKNOWN (OR NfA) Drul': R;:/aled UNKNOWN (OR NlA) 1/ OJ 11<,1t111J 

\1 ( , I Ca,<e No Full"" -III' b\ 11 Of Sit !",d,1 

Offe",fe or Incident: 
#1 \(,1011.· \'r) 999 I t 'R ( elLie , 9999 ! rr~",p/ Co,)" Commit 
IlWORHII.'1'ION 

WitnessiComplainanliuformalioll: #1 
'''wm, MILTON HOZAE LAMAR 
,rdd, ..u, 6919 LYSTER efR S ,..(,.1 . fO/IJ 

0", JACKSONVILLE Slate- FLORIDA lip' 32209 
I'la, .. o{EmpiU}', S"hl),,{ FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON 
/jacr BLACK ,"'X Male /JOB 10/29/1969 ../g., . 33 
Rdal/<J/, <hlp To 1,( ,,,,,, 
EMPLOYEE 

Type: COMPLAINANT 

{(MOe PhlJlIP 1/ (904)-765-9808 
R,.s Plltm,' .. (904)-786-2040 Ey 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
ON FRI, 10-17-03. 1 WAS DISPATCHED TO 5625 VERNA BLVD. SUITE fi, TO THE BUSINESS OF FLORIDA 
COMMERCIAL PAYFON, IN REFERENCE TO A BURGLARY. 

UPON ARRIVAL, f WAS MET BY BUSINESS OWNER, MR. HOZAE MILTON, WHO TOLD ME HE WAS 
EXPERIENCING UNUSUAL OCCURENCES WITHIN THREE LOCATlONS_ HIS OFFICE ADDRESS OF 5625 VERNA 
BLVD, HIS HOME ADDRESS OF 6818 LYSTER CIRCLE SOUTH, AND HIS MOTHER'S PROPERTY AT 105 W. 36TH 
5T WHICH IS CURRENT\. Y BEING REMODLEO , 

ACCORDING TO MR. MILTON. ABOUT THREE MONTHS AGO HE BEGAN NOTICING HIS PAPERWORK WAS 
BEING SHUFFLED AROUND AND ITEMS MOVED WITHIN THE WAREHOUSE. HE DISCOVERED ON 10-01-03 A 
BROKEN HINGE ON A DOOR HAD BEEN REPAIRED AT THE ADDRESS OF 105 W.36TH ST AND NO ONE SHOULD 
HAVE BEEN INSIDE, HE HAS ALARMS AT EACH LOCATION AND KEYS TO THE BUSINESS. THERE HAS BEEN 
NO EVIDENCe OF ANY FORCED ENTRY BUT HE HAS OBSERVED SIGNS THAT SOMEONE HAS BEEN INSIDE 
THE BUSINESS. YESTERDAY, HE DfSCOVERED SOMEONE HAD URINATED IN HIS OFFICE BATHROOM TOILET 
AND LEFT IT UNFLUSHED WHEN HE ARRIVED FOR WORK AROUND 0800. 

MR. MILTON STATED HE HAS SUFFERED NO PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSSES. HE JUST WANTED AN 
INFORMATION REPORT REGARDING THE INCIDENTS, HE ALSO HAS NOTICED ITEMS MOVED AROUND WITHIN 
HIS 1991 CHEVROLET PICK UP TRUCK ON OCCASSION. 

THIS REPORT FOR INFORMA liON ONLY. 

( 'karl/n,'" .)/aIUS. CASE CLEARED · NON CRIMINAL CfemaTlC'l' ( 'ork NOT APPLICABLE 

CRIME ANALYSIS 
fll..~N;r""l<d .1, ,'milt, ,~lrv<l.:r 

Tvpo: 1),-Wt'UPM' 

JSO Pugo! I .,1 _' lM""rll//~J 1I 1111:0 /1J JOHN H. RUTHERFORD, SHERIFF 4()(JJ-YIl IJI JSO 



/ ,m,'t',J F",,, NOT APPLICABLE SI ',' ( '.'Upturn rr.a.,· ~OT APPLICABLE ,\.. .fJf"'rL'''IIJ~S "flI,,~d 
f {"-al",,, 7IP.· Other I Unknown 
Incident Occurred Inside this Location Im.ulrn, VmtrmJ I" lit" f'l/rAml; Lol ClI rI,,_~ I..ocaltflll ' No 
,\'lIm/>f:r oj ,',.;",:/." R.'C<lW!''£'' 
'iLiI(X.1 'luff//' .x }",,,I \'u"/I",, 

MISCELLANEOUS: 
I" O{{tng 1k{,;1I~" to {Jo"'t'.!liL /'/OI,'m', No Ifye," 11-ere Ch,/J,,'" lind", / 1'1 1"1/1t'''' IfNo u ,ILJlJrrte,,{,C Rr!al,'(/ NO 
f~ Ilwr.· IJdd,IUJlllIl''1farmaIJOff j'II'/",kd 1m U ('omml/olion '<fp(trl No .4r • .' Ih",.· oIlier PerllMn' Report:. No 
I" Y')I" opmrun IS 11,1""" stitt/rieUR' rcusOO 10 b~li~ IhatlMCnrM CQn ~ $t>!wd h} Upul'<JI,(ollrl1t'-Up InWSIIKQlt(JfI .:' No 
\'U 'hhcrhood C,m"""" (omluc,,!d No ('lLfl.' /t,f(lt'f11iJlwn C<I,d LI'{I 11'1111 

I/O/he, (,Vu"", ~t1t1r"S') 

~clJre.u -Ipl // (II" IIvnU! PI<""o: It 

ell} . Flus Phant· /; F11 

h,vestigative Time: 
1#1 /{tJun 1 Mtnul"'~· 15 ( rul ~m""lJnI 518.70 

[Jto,~< Iffl! ( all~d I" Ih<- SC'L'n~ #0 .. I (X] \ol\/I"d [ ) 

F\·,Jt:I<f'r! I <"Chlll,' ,,,11 c"lIt·" If) rh.. " !'14" #0 , I [X) .~,•.,gn~d fly I/Q [ 

fU."WIIIlR (Jffi~~'., M.E.WILLIAMS 111 #6210 
II #0 10/1712003 12:58 

IpprtJ~I"$l. SU(>t'l'\ t$,)rA.E.A YOUB 1D #821. 
l)/l'I,fu:m PATROL Lml ZONE 4 

JOHN H. RUTHERFORD, SHERIFF _'00 .IJ!".! I JSO 
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J'eu,.: 2003 Incident (\'(1. :492485 
., 

Jacksonville Sheriffs Office 
General Offense I Incident Report 

It,ciJl!nl Jnformalion 	 Sub-Sector J2 
. "l {~71. "0.,' '''. 1/./1! 'r.,m Saturday 611}2002 01:00 I~il. J,..",. .,llr jo/,n' 7, · Wednesday 6/4/200310:21 

II,. ':·IV . .,f/'''''',·' i 5625 VERNA BLVD l", ['>1 9 

•'",. JACKSONVILLE ',',1 '" FLORIDA .1'1' 32205 	 r'Q I~,'" r(li(t lit.. 1,1,·'7,' " •• !., ••••• Wedno.d.y 414/200311 :13 
,..,,. l IMI} NOT APPLICABLE I · .... ~ "/" NOT APPLICABLE ,1!f,'H. 1 

" ."';"" 'tdm'/ UNKNOWN (OR N/A) Orli!' Rt l" ,'':/ UNKNOWN (OR N/A) ~ I ,'1 I. / III!, 1 

I /'j 1 <1It· No i ",; , "I I, " ~ I . , "' 'II\. l', 1 

OffellSe or Inci{/~IJI: 
#1 "tI'"" \,. S812.014(3)(Q1 /I..gr. t' F3 .' • ", ,10/' 231G I II, " .; " { '. 1,. Commit 
~ THEFT SPr.CIF'ED - SJ ~0 ~v LESS TKAN $5000 

V;cfim fnformutim, #1 ~ 'leT! H TYPE: BUSINESS 
,"'" FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAVFON INC 

c.ldh:~' 5&25 VERNA BLVD ltV ! "!" 

,n JACKSONVILLE ..,,, ,, FLORIDA /Jt- 32205 
H1v./;.i!iJJ I~ hi''', : •. ',' m t,li"'l1 

J II.t , ~ I .>1 : ml ;I, .' ,~, -

f( • t- ,. ! t",; .. . ' 1"" ! \i ,if, :).'( 

'It-. ,J.''' ••' i, f" NO'- APPLICABLE 
.'1, .,/, ' .' ...·;,.f. NOT_APPLICABLE 

UU::-PT.CU·1 D $30(.0 TO us::> THAN $5000 

RELATIONSHIP UNKNOWN 	 #-1 UK. 

' 1 GJWoro 'TlH'M' -

Su,fpeCI [n.lormtltiml #1 	 SU,"pe(:t 1. ,K tlf( lJt' ; At Large 
\./1/" UK 

J. , !I- " .. . ( ,,;J) \'tu l , \( ' 

,"1; ,. r fJ I rnfpl"l ./1 r' 

," •• ,' f:Jr 'r.f t~ · 	 " \ Unknown, ,, ,. I ~ "\1. 

I ",~llt[ H 'L I,· ,1'1 . 

, , ·rl ll ,.~ .. " Sn . I~ c" .-Wj/'/~ ./• .. 

1',,/r ""'~Jf/' .,\ II , I . 

t""" 
( har,~:.J G~ 7HYrT - UNSPEC!~I£L - $~OO TO ~SS 7 KAN SS000 
~,.."U 't' No ';.' b I .....-',It"... .' /"I . l'''' I Un' ~ '~":':" "'T/" t) '" ~. Il ~ ~ 

• il'h-,;'/~,.: 	 I JI1 '\ ,6 1' 

Type: COMPLAINANTWimes$lComp[(I;/wlr' I"jo,.,n"fitm: '1#1 
I.U/,,,. MILTON HOZAE l. 

,l;." ., I "" 
;,Urn. 5625 VERNA BLVD Iii:,. 9 

I ' " . '. ' " . (904)-786-2040 l.fI'I " JACKSONVILLE ' III" '. FLORIDA ; 'lfJ 32205 
!."",.,'.It'r", 'd''''1i FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON INC 
i',,/ ', BLACK Moille , I '/ 10/29/1969 .1)',' 32.y 

,..---- -_. _ .-------- ,--------- -- ----=-=--::=-==-­
I JSO i'. •. . . ! .' i'.I', /""/1' I';' " I .: NAT GLOVER, SHERIFFL---__________ _ 
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EMPLOYEE '1 FLORIDA COMMERCIAL PAYFON INC 

Propt!rt)' SectioH '­ ITEM #1 
, ( .... /, MONEY 

· !JIU, i I'd . STOLEN I ETC. 
j ,'''f'''' In ', ' 

~1 ".I1.'v l1 ': 11-(1.. ~l• • -r .'t { ! ,'u;,1,;, 

\!.:tw',j. IJu t US CURRENCY 
·",rHI . \'UfPfh.' , • '.f" 

• I, ~.~ , I j(}Il 1 .00 
i 11'1'~ •. /.... , . Il u' , 0.00 I ' 0 '-j' ~.' . , .• 
J .fIH, J '!'!,<.Ir: 

COINS 
• .., II, t ,) n' t ." I, "" ;. I $5,000.00 $0.00 i • . /1'1 ~ . tUT' : . " " , l ~t : • :,, :.11 .0 I' f . 11'" NA 

I. ,.'1. NA 

4DDITJO/\".H. /. ' /<'ORMATIO \ 
TELfSERVE REPORT 

THE COMPLAiNANT STATED THAT BETWEEN THE LISTED DATES AND TIMES AN UNKNOWN 5USPECT(SJ HAS 
SEEN STEALING MONEY FROM THE VICTIM'S PAYPHONES. THE COMPLAINANT STATED THE SUSPECT(S) IS 
APPARENTLY USING A DUPLICATE KEY TO REMOVE THE MONEY. 

, "''''.In,·~ S fUlIlI CASE SUSPENDED '~/I'(1J"an("" ( •• , 1; NOT APPLICABLE 
';~jJ"~" !I",· SUSPENDED (UNABLE TO IOENTlFY SUSPECT, 

CRIME Ai'AI. YSIS 
j'1.KI .:lo(l"dh. "," \ 1"r,/~I_ 

! • ()t" !J.r , (""ill' 
' cl,vJ f"llln NOT APPUCABlE \ UIIUllt. · ,i("'f,Ir/CI - •. J, NOT APPLICABLE 
:' .. IilnUl 1 t" - Other I Unknown 
IncIdent Occurred Outside this Location !n. "I..", U • •Irr< J : " . • I _.. ; .". L ., 111"1.• ; ./. ,/1 /1.11 No 
~ rlm"t ,. (J.t f .. IJ ot :c 1<. '1 H",',,' ",... b,., (,1 rj fr..' .~ . :-'~ . 

.\ j t . }I~I '(~m ,"r 

1~IlSCELI ' NROi S: 

I( ,ltj'I"t uJdu" , t:J "'.'~ltm{l!lp'J 1I"./ruJ"ti 0/1 ,; ,"tJU/O.'U II 1l0U Ic{J"'-' No ;., j ",' ,sJ#:e, fl'rol III l<cpt1rl" No 

Ilf J ('ulr ()pinl#JI'J !.{ Ii; "'; ',';'I1 ~/;Ojlll Fl' " I If- ,hi ,r ~ . , I,. ,",11 fht "r ,.:,,:!: ~ ~ n i c ' VI ! .,..:l,., v ,', " I( ,'O!/:1W up In\C5f1t!.lJf , · ," ' No 

't: i.:llborho~i l ~U":J. \ ( illlt .~ :",1 No : ""fl In{rv· ,,, 1/111" , J, (I" r'!: II .,to N.A. 

1!,HI!t:, '\"1'11<' 1, -' I" , 


~udrO!TI 11" . I,ll" 

inIJe IIj:Qti vt1 Time!: 
ti1 '<JlIn 0 .I!lnlll.., 25 ( ... i l 1m, ."" $6.20 

Jt'lt! ~ n,.~ , ~(J1I4 i -'" .rhf. \" j·n. #0 " r X) ,\ C:"~~h \i ( 1 
,. , ,Lit. "t ",' " t itrlU"h/'l i d'~·:, NI.'~ .. l ~, #0 , [X) I'<" 'IO~'J t l. '/0.' [ 1 

D.A . GREEN 7 #5322 
6/4(2003 1 1.43."" t#O 

, fJ"~\'Inl< "hr,·" .,,,,C .D_FREEMAN ' . #6116 
/' lI·,_<:,.Tl SERVICES ''1'' TELESERVE 

' JSO f'u.:,· · .. · , ,J.I'.·"''''/'-' ( , I f .',Wi NAT GLOVER, SHERIFF _'Oi l / IY: I" \ JSOL- ------------- ----------- -----­

http:lI�,_<:,.Tl
http:5,000.00


940 
l~·trI 
InlO' ·>II!lli>\or..c Se<, c.. 

You must 
compfete 
this section. 

562) 'BN\ RM:>. 9JIIE.-9~, fl.... 32205 

" .. 1 . .. u.,..., 
~J 

.. 
, 

Employer's Annual Federa 
Unemployment (FUTA) Tax Return 

~ See sepenste Instructtons tor Form ~ fOt' inf<M'ln8tlon on oompIet!ng \hla form. 

Iil're MIllltN ~ Fr.ffilIl\ ~ H\YRN, oc. 
rradll MaITVl, if urty Employer idIJr1ti11cellOn nombe<' (EINI 

inNlE MIDltN ~ 

OMB No 1<;45·0028 

T 
FF 
FD 
FP 
I -tI N l<)'es.<. Inumber ant) \) r.r- -

.J 

A 	 Are you required to pay unemployment contributions to only ona state? (If "No," Skip questions 8 and C.). ~ No 

8 	 Old you pay all state unemployment contributions by February 2, 20047 ((1) If you deposited your total FUTA 
tax when d\.l8, check' Yes" if you paid all state unemployment contnbutlons by February 10. 2004. {2} If a 0% 
experience rate is granted. check "yes .... (3) II "No: skip question C \ . D Yes kJ No 

C 	 Were all wages that were taxable for FUTA tax also taxable ror your state's unemployment tax? ::J Vetl g:; No 

If you answeffld "No" to any of these questions, you must file Form 940. If you answered "Yes~ to all the 
questions, you may file Form 940-EZ. which Is a simplified version of Form 940. (Successor employer&, ~ee 
Special credit fOf successor empfoyera Ofl page 3 of the separate Instructions.) You can get Form 940-EZ 
by calling 1-SOO-TAX-FORM (1-800-829-3676) or from the IRS websIte at www.i....gov. 

If you will not have to tile retums in the MUI"e, check here (see Who Mutt FIle in the separate instructiol'ls) and 
oornplete and sign the Ntum . . . . . . , . . . . ~ CJ 
If this is an A.mended check ~ Amended Retwns In ltle . ~ 

Wa •• 

lotal paymenls (Including payments shown on Hnes 2 and 3) during the caJendar year fOl' 
- -­ -----,.-­

services or employees . . . . . . . . . 

2 FlCsmp1 payments. (Explain all exempt payments, attaching additional 
sheets if necessary) ~ . . . .. __ . . .... .. . . 

3 Payments of more th n $7.000 for services. Enter only amounts over the 
first $7,000 paid to each emploYef1 (see separate instructfons) Do not 
indude any exempt payments from hne 2. The $7,000 amount is the 
Federal wage base. YO\Jr state wage base may be different. Do not ute 
YOLO' stale wage 11mita1lon 
Add lines 2 and 3 
Totat taxable 

Be ~ to complete both sldea of tnf1I form, and .'gn In the SJl8C8 provtded on the bsck.. 

FOf PrNacy Act and Paperwor1I Reduction Act Notice, 1M MparIt. Instructions. • DETACH HERE: " Ca!. No. 1 t 2340 

F<6I" 940· V 
~~~rrrt "'" tl 'IS Tr~" J " 

to 111m I fle~ .. S<ww>o 

Payment Voucher 

Uti. this \/oIJcher only wtlen making a porymeflt wtth your return. 

OM!! No. 1545..()()2& 

~©03 
Complete boxe$ 1. 2. I!Ind 3. Do not send casn. and dO not staple your puymtm to this voucher. Mato.e YOUf ctteck 01 n'IOI'WY ordar pe.yablo 10 Ih" 
"United Stales Tfear;ury." Be sure to enter yoor emplQyer identification number (EINi, "Form 940: Bn<I "2003" on your .. . 

e"ter yovr Il111n1oye- >d<mtI1'iC~1()n ntJ!'O'lb<or (EIN) 2 	 ClrJIIar"$ <A!n ~ 

Enter the amount of your payment. .. 

::I i;ntef yOlJl' business name lin<llv l<llllli nama f<Jr flOW prol=met~1 

flODIl\ a::ms:rN m\'Kl'J, m::: lUME MIlgrnI 

Enl9f ~our ad -e\;.b. 

562) WIN\ llND~-~SLlrem,L..U;.:.A~L-___ 
e"IGf your diy, ~lilto, unci ZIP cOdfl. 

fL.~ 



--_.. ­ line 1 is over $100. See a e 6 of the se arate instructions. 

Plrty 
Designe.. 

_F_~__W_M__.~~__~. 3_1~1-+~~~~ __~. T'tMrd [Julv I Sept . J() 

Phone 
no. .. ( ~) 786­

FOIJrtti lOc I. 1-()p,c; :111 

Per-.;o,oiiI il18t1llf...:alJon r 1 ­ -'
numbor PIN) .. : 

Form 940 (2003) ",~",_. 2 
----------------~~~.~----------------------------~-

.$111 Tax Due or Refund 

1 Gross FUTA tall. {Multiply the wages from Part I, line 5, by .062} . . 

~a.x.i'!J um credit. (Multiply the wa2-~s from Part I, liM 5, by .054) J.lJ,____~WJ 


3 of tentative credit All must 
~aj Ibl 

'~II,ne Stato rC{IQ(hnq """"be<'(e) 
of as !""""''l Q/ 'mploYQr's 

stale 4'~l~ f P cnrtrfb,. flnll ' t. tms 

:-- ­

the 

/{I~
CMMW.._.... 

pavaI)1I\ ;jI eJP'~e 
tWa (eel ~I • co' I&): 

6 Credit: Enter the smalter 01 the amount from Part n, line 2 or line 3b; or the amount from the 
worksheet on page 5 of the separate instructIons 

7 Total FUTA tax (subtract line 6 from line 1). If the result is ol(er $100. aI$O complete Part III 
8 Total FUTA tax deposited for the year, in.cil.lding any overpayment applied from a prior year 

9 B8lance dl.MJ (subtract line 8 from /lne n. Pay to the ~Unlted States Treaswy." If you owe more 
than $100. see Depositing FUTA Tal( on page 3 of the s&parate lnstructions . • 

10 (sublract line 7 from line 8). Check if it is to be: C Applied to next return.. 
10011111 Record of Quarterly Federal Unemployment Tax LiabiJity (Do not include state iJabifrty.) Complete only if 

Uebtl 

Third 

=r 
Um:If;f penalties 01 perjury. I ~" that I have 81tClmil'llld this rnwm. In<:ludlflO aCC0mpN1~1ng c;chedules and 51i1tur!'lG(,t'J. a"\CJ. II) 111\' ~I 01 '1'\,' knowlodgf! ~nd DilliE'! " '" 
true COO"eC1. IIf10 complele and thaI 1'11'1 prut at IInY pay '~1 made to a sl~ ..-...mpIoyment funo ·~aifT1tid Ie> u crlldi1 was, or 1£ v, ~ elect,lOlm !rwn 1M IlJym..,,15 tr. t!mJ"l<:ry_ 



I

FOtTl", 940 

~,1O"'lI C;f tho )"""'-''1 
"IO<~ f..,..,..,... ~,,,,~ i'l9) 

Employer's Annual Federar OMS N . 1545·0028 

Unemployment (FUTA) Tax Return 

,. See sopanrte Ins\nl<;tlcna for Fonn 9040 kH' inf~lon OIl 00f11pMting thia fonn. 
~(i5)03 

r N.9.ne ~ d"tll'1g~r.r;xl /rom tr.ade nemil) Calelldo. ~_ 1 
T ! 
FF I 

HJl1rE MII.UrN IB\ fI.CRIr1\. <l:M£CD\L 9\YRN, nco FD I 

T,~ Nl/TlQ. il any EmplOv'Ol' IderItrflC8bon numtlclf (E"~ 

M:ltlm..~ ~ 
A<;KIr_ (nutrbtor ~nd "'fWI1 City .tartJ, 110<:1 ZIP ~ 

FP 
I 

1­
I 

T J 

You must 
complete ~ 
this section. 

L562S VEIN\ Hl.D. 3..Jm:-9 ~, FL. 

A 	 Are you reqwred to pay unemoloyment contributions \0 only one stale? (It "No.~ skip questions B and C.) o Yea No 

B 	 Did you pay all state unemployment contributions by February 2. 20047 ((1) If you d&postted your total FUTA 
tax when du check "Yes" if you paid all state u~ployment contributions by Febru3ry 10. 2004. (2) If a 0% 
expenence rata IS granted , ched< ·Yes." (3) tf "No,- Skip question C .) . . . .. CI Yell ~Ho 

C 	 Were all wages that were taxable for FUTA tax also taxable for your state's unemployment lax? . U Yea 112 No 

If you answered "No" to any of these Ques1ions. you must file Form 940. If you answered ~Yes" to alt the 
questions, you may file Form 940-EZ. which is 8 simplilied version 0' Form 940. (Successor employers. se6 
Speclal credit for succ.ssor employers on page 3 of the separate instructions.) You can get Fonn 940-EZ 
by calkng 1·800-TAX-FORM (1 ~BOO·B29-36761 or from the lAS website at www.lra.gov. 

11 you wUl not turve to tIM retums In the fut...., check here (see Who Must File in the separate Instructions) .nd 
complete and,.;gn the mum. . . . . . . . .. . . . , .,. C 
If tN. is an Amend d cNtck hent Amended Returns In the separate . .,. 

of Taxable Wa 

1 Total payments (including payments shown em lines 2 and 3) during he calendar year for 


s8IVices of employees . . 


2 	 Exempt payments. (Explain all exempt payments. atta<;hing additional 

sheets if necessary.) .,. . ... .. .. ... . ...... . .. 


3 	 Payments of more than $7.000 for ~lCes. Enter onry amounts over the 

nrst $7.000 paid to each employee (see separate instructions). Do not 

lnolude any exempt payments from line 2. The $7,000 amount is the 

Federal wage base. Your state wage base may be different. 00 not use 

your state wage limitation .. .. . 


4 	 Add lines 2 and 3 

Total ta)l;abfe 


8e SUI't!l to complete both sid_a of Ihla fonn, and sign In tn. ~C. pt'o\rided on the baek.. 

.. DETACH HERE .. Cat. N .... ·1 '2340 Foon 940 (2003) 

OMS 1110. 1S45--00:?BPayment Voucher 
f-O'"l' 940-V 
rJep~"\ ''''H'C o· ":thl ~H6(&'s..ry 
l'IIem'" p",. ....... Seovc.c Vee thi'3 vou<:n.r only when mal<Jng B paymMrt wtth YOW' rerum. 
Complete boxes' 2. and 3 00 not sefid cash. and do not staple your payment to this voucher. Make your check. Of' money order payable to the 
·'Unttad Stales Treasury r 80 sum to enle< yOllr employer Identification number (EIN), "Form 940; af'd -2003" 0" your 

~ your employer IdentifIcation num"- (E1N) 2 

Enter the amount of your payment. ~ 

! En!.... yo..;r busi"e!iS Mme 

.ru:RID\ ~ 
neme 'Of' aoIe ~O<'I). 

~, :oc. I MIOIAEL MIIatN 
em... yotJr addrna. 

5625 ~ EfJd). SJTIE-9 
EntOf YOVt City. mIll, and l iP cone 

---­-- ..--~ 

http:www.lra.gov


ror<r 940 f20(3) ~ I'wl' 2 
--------~--------------~~----------------------------~~.. ~~--------------------------
.¢tilll Tax Due or Refund 

1 

2 

3 


lal I ~b) 	 (<:l
Name 	 Slat repor.."'3 r",rOO,jsi TIlx.alli9 Pll)'!'o(l 

of !IS sho"...,'" IT ' ~mplo)"" ~ I~S ..:Yeftt'l¥I 'Il stall< ad) 
" I ..tf! I U!& CCt\t"OU~,OIl_r'OI_ur_ilS+-'_______ '

- ,- "" i 
-.-1----­

Gross FUTA tax. (Multiply the wages from Part I. line 5, by 062) ~~ 17~ 
Maximum red!t (MUltiPly the ~ages f~o"!,, Pa!1I.:.-,.c,;lin;...e'-..­5..:..._b.L>,_._O_54-,--)_ -,-I-'2"'--'--___.__~32__"'! ,"'--""~.~~~ 

of tentatrve credit All must ('(\,mr:IIP!'P the columns. 

(d) 
State III100rilm:\J rote ~rod 

It) 
S:a:e e< 
r","",c& 

m'e 

ttl 
Ccntr\!:luti()llS ~ 

I'lI~hoo~5 
v..of· ; r:~ ok 

38_..!..!<= 
3b 

4 


5 

6 Credit Enter the smaller of the amount from Pan II. line 2 or line 3b; or the amount from the 


worXsheel on page 5 of the separate Instructions 

7 Total FUTA tal (subtract line 6 from line 1), If the result IS over $100. also complete Part III . 

8 Total FUTA tax deposited for the year. Including any o\lerpayment applied from a prior yfMlr , 


9 	 Balance ~ (subtract line 8 from line 7). Pay to the ~United States Treasury." If yeu owe more 

than $100. see Depositing FUTA Till( on page 3 of the separate instructions . . , . 
 9 -~ 

10 	 Overpayment (subtract line 7 from line 8). Check If it is to be: 0 Applied to next return 
or Refunded . .. 10 I 

lUMMi" Record of Quarterly Faderal Unemployment Tax UabiUty (Do not Include state liability.) Complete only .f 
--- line 71s over $100. See :lage 6 of the separate instructions. 

1 f1r'5i (Jon l-MaT, 3 I S«:orld (Apr '~lIF1f' 30J I Th,,'(1IJuly I-Sept . 30) i Fount! ,OCI. i,-Dec; :3 ) I T01111 lor 'I~ 
-----------+[--~---- --	 I I
uabi~ty for Q'Jarter 	 I 
Third Do you WWlt to allow anOlne, P"~O!1 10 dillCUS8 Itus retUt'n ",i\n the IRS {:>tIe wpafale iMtruotio~1 C 	 !Xl No 

Party De8lgnee'fi Ph~ P.....,,'31 Id."tlholllJOil (- I 
Designee nYlne" wv.nF. MI II( I'J ro, .. (S()4 i ~ "lOmll<lf (PIN) .. , 

Undet ~ 01 pefjury. I declore lnal I have ..xam.ntd trlle l'etUfl' . includlog OOCQn\p<uW"lfl >oeheduJes and f.t..'llem&n( ••1(\(I "the tr"", 01 Ill) ~tI?'Nl;trt9" ""0 belle!. II ,~ 
rv • carr8ct, IifId oon.pkotEr . ana Ilmt no Pdri n1 any parnelll made to a filJ!& U'lonployrNln\ uno t;;'a,me<j 3$.) cre.1A1 .../\' ''' ;~ 10 he rn>d\f' ,.., I,M" .".. Pll'/mttntS! &'TIplOy....,. 

TItle (Own«. etc.) .. 

Farm 940 f200J) 



OMB No '5-15·0028Employer's AnnuaJ Federai 
Fr.".... 940 Unemployment (FUTA) Tax Return 

1;";11(1)03
(Z\.~)~tt"l1 'iJ I V> f. f" 'I!'I .n 

.. See separate lostructlona fOf' Form ~.or information on c:ompltltfng this form.10""""'1_.... s.,-,(:<I :.~l 

T 
Ir~am" (aa diSTInguished '1'00'0 IrOOe 'lame) 	 c.."',\dar r!ldf FF I 

FD I,rIVE MITIlCN r:m. FlCRIIl\ <I:Mm::IJ\L froRN, :IN!. 
You must frad name." any 	 Employer id9'1tJ/l(;B.1iQn numl)e( (EI~l FP 
complete I~ Ala.RJD MII:n::N 	 ffi..(fJf{1)Z7this !Melion, 

.t;ddfIlSll In"",b&' an(l fitre.\) 	 CIty. stllte• • I'd 211" code r--r 
5625 ~ EUJD. SJ1!lE-.9 JKlGNJlIIE,FL. 	 • J 

A 	 Are you required to pay unemployment contributions to only one state? (If "No," skip questions B and C., . [l v. ~ No 

B 	 Old you pay all stat unemployment contributions by February 2. 20047 «(1) If you daposited your total FUTA 
tax when due. check "Yes" if you paid aU state unemployment cO(1tributions by February 10. 2004 (2J If 80% 
experier\ce rate \s granted. Cl'1eck uYes " (3) If ~No,~ skIp question C.) . . n Yea [j No 

C 	 Were all wages that were taxable for FUTA lax aJ.so taxable for your state's unemployment tax? . e Vea ex No 
If yoo answered "NoH to any of these questions, you must file Form 940. If you answered "Yeso to atl the 
questions, you may file Form 94 (J... EZ. which is a simplified version 01 Form 940. (Successor employe"" ~~ 
Special credit for SUCcetl6Of' e"'f)loyera on page 3 of the separate In'Stn.K:tiona.) You can gel Form 940-EZ 
by calling 1 800-TAX·FORM (1-800-829-3676) Or lrom the IRS webSIte at www.lrs.goy. 

If you will not have to file returns In the ftrt.ure, check heN (see wt10 Mu8t File In the separate InstructiOns, lind 

complete and sign the rlttum . . , . . . . 

If thit Is an Amended RetLrn, check here see Armtnded RetYms in the 5e ate inatructions) 


. Com utatjo.!!.~f laxable Wages . 
1 Total payments (Including payments ShOWI1 on lines 2 and 3) during the calendar year for 

services of emplOyees . ... .. '.,. . . . . ... . . __. 

2 Exempt payments. (Explain all exempt payments. attaching additlona 
sheets jf nec~"'S8Iy.) .,. ____ .__ ,,_' .. ' 

2 

3 Payments Of more than $7,000 fOf S6f\llCes Enter only amounts over the 
first $7,000 paid to each ernployei! (see separate instructions). 00 not 
Include any exempt payments from line 2. The $7.000 amount is the 
Federal wage base Your state wage base may be different. Do not use 
your state wage limitation 
Add lines 2 and :3 
Total taxable 

Be 501'$ to complete both sleWs of this fomt, and sllJIt in the Ipace provided on the back.. 

• DETACH HEAl! • Cat No ,,1340 Form 940 t2OOJ) 

OMS No. 1545 -0028 Payment Voucher Fo-m 940-V 
. !e,..:..., tm Ntt 01 ,!ttl I rtl_ .. ...w I 
,_ Rev",'.,.. SOl", . Un thIs vouch« ontv when maklng II payment WIth your "turn. 

Complete boxes '. ? and 3 . Do not send .2Sh. :sod do not staple your payment to INs voucher, Make YOUi check Of money order p yeble to tt1e 
"Unile<J SI tll~ 

-

En)(If' l'Our "mpluy(>' JCI...... I~.c.hOl' "u~..,. [!:eIN) . 


3 Enter ~-our busine" ~ (.na.v!dual name for sole 

FICRII:». CIMoflO'A[. ~, oc. I NHRID Ml1!II:N _ _ __ . _=-__. _ 

Treasury ,. Sa SUfi! to ente' your ,JIllployer identificatIOn nUl'Tlber (EIN). "Fonn 940 ." 8nd "2003" on 

2 CantB 

Enter the amount of your payment. • 

Einar your c,ty, stlll~ . m'o ZIP <,;o<.kt. 

www.lrs.goy


Rln" 940 (2(JU:I' 	 Fd\J" 2 
~~~~~------------------~.~-~.~------------------------------~~~~--------------------------~--
'Oill T8X Due or Refund 

1 
2 
3 

(II\e, 	 !!II 
'l,J>J. O"..:i ~Too.l \ . .u't'J.:~~Nlltr'" ll'I,d 1.; n\I, ,!~ ol :f, l1'l{oII$ 

940 dvI 'lot.,,' 	 <, ""'e<~ CW"t.Q.tl! 

- , --- ,-T-----. 

3b 	 Total tentaliv. credit (add line 3a. columns (h) and (i) only-ror Jato payments. also see the 

Instructions for Part II, line 6) 


4 
5 
6 	 Credit: Enter the smaller of 1M amount from Part II, line 2 or line 3b: or the amount from the 

worksheet on page 5 at the separate instructions 

7 Total FUTA btX (subtract line 6 from !tne 1). If the result Is over $'00 , also complete Part III . 

8 Total FUTA tax depositBd for the year, including any overpayment applied from a prior year . 


9 Bahmce due (subtract line 8 from fine 7). Pay to the "United States Treasury, " If you owe more 
than $100, see Depositing FUTA Tax on page 3 of the separate InstructIons • 

10 Overpayment (subtract line 7 from line 8). Check jf It IS to bf>: U ~ to FWd retum 
or Refunded . • I."" Record of Quarterly Federal Unemployment Tax Liability (00 not include state liability.) Complete only if 

line 7 1$ OV r '100. See pa e 6 of t~e ~ate instructions. 
OUllrtllr Se<;¢tyj (/4I)f. 1-..JUI'Ie 30) rhlro (July l-SepI 30) Foorth (Oct. l-Dac 3 1.1 Total for year 

uablllty for quarter 

third Do you went to l1110w llI10ther p.lf';0I' It) dil;CUSS tillS lelum wllh the IRS (see aeparate nslJucoons)? 0 Yes. Gnmplel. ~I! following 

Party Deslilne&', f>none P ..-.onaj '(Joo(lUIk."Il\Jt1f1 r--r-,.-.,-- ---
DeSignee n!lm~. ll:YAE MlI1lt:N 	 ron • l~ I 7B6-al«l m.mlXII (pIN • L J 
Under per1i1ll1es nf Defjury. I deGllllft t,." I haY" e..amineQ tIlr"3 flIl\JIT. , tnchKllng =mpanyrn{l scheauIu end :n'l\9mOilnllO. IOn<!, \0 1\ '6 L19$1. 01 my k.r....INI~ Gfo<l bellof, ., " 
rue, COffllICI. and CO'Ttplottll , and \/'wI '10 part of ~ p....~ment moodf; to Il sta e ooernpioyrTKlOl/ull1.l claimed :i$ a c:,.;dit was, 0' 16 I M , d6()~..a 'rt'JO'11~ p.1y~u 10 il'nP;O_ 
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BEFORF ~HE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMM ISSI ON 

In re : Req est for c a nce l l a Lion 
of Pa y Te l ephone Certif icat e No . 
504 7 by Hoz a e L. Mil ton d / b/ a 
Florida Commer c ia l PayFon , a n d 
application for cer t ifi c ate t o 
prov ~de pa y t e l epho n e servic e by 
Fl o~ida Comme r cial Pay? on , Inc . 

DOCK~T NO ; 0007 39-TC 
O. DER NO. PSC- OO-1444-PAA - TC 
ISSUED: August la, 200 0 

The f o llowir.g Commiss i oners partic 'pa t e d i n t he d isposit i o n of 
this matter : 

J. TERRY ~EASON, Chairman 

E. LEON JACOBS, JR . 


L I LA A. J .A.BER 


NOTICE OF PRO POSED AGENCY ACT I ON ORDER 

CANCELLING PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFI CATE NO. 504 7 

AND GRANT NG CERT I FI CATE NO. 7 545 TO PROVIDE 


PAY TE LEPHONE SERVI CE 


BY THE COMM I SSION: 

NO~ICE is hereby given b y t e Florida Public Service 
Commi s s ion t hat Lhe act i o n d i s c ussed he~ein i s pre l iminary in 
n a t ure and wil l become f i n a l un l e ss a person who s e i n €rests are 
substantia l ly a f fec t ed f i l es pe t i ti o n f or a f ormal proceed i ng, 
pu:r:SUctf1C Lv rzule 2 5 - 22 . 02 9 , r- .l o .c i u a Admi n ist r a ti ve C0de. 

Hozae L. Milton d / b / a Florida C mme r c ial Pa yfon, holder of Pay 
Te lephone ( PATS ) Ce r ti f ica t e o f Pub l i c Co nvenience and Necess i y 
No. 504 7, ha s r equest e d t ha t Ce rti f i ca t e No . 5047 b e canc elled and 
appl i e d for a certi f i c a t e to provide PATS service pursuant to 
Sect ion 364 . 337 5, Fl or i da S t a tu tes, f o r i LS c omp any , Fl r i da 
Commercia l PayFon , -~c . 

Hozae L . M~lL O l d / b /a florid Comme r c ia l Pay f o n h a s complied 
wi::h t he pr~)Vision of Ru l e 25 -2 4 . 514(2 ) , Florid a ~.d.m inis t ra1:i.ve 

Code, by provid i ng adequat e noti c e in writing o f i t s r equest for 
cancellat i on of i ts Pay Te l ephon e cert ifi cate a nd by submi tting i ts 
r e gu l a to :!:"y asses s ment f ee s fo r 1 999 . A_ccordi n g l y, we fi!ld it 
approp r iate to cancel PATS Certifi c ate No. 5047 . 

http:d.ministra1:i.ve
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Hoza_ L . Mi l t on d / b/a Florida Commerc i al PayFon shal l retu~n 
i ts certi=icate t o t his Commiss ion. In addit i on , under Sec- ion 
364.336 , florida S tatutes, cert i f i cate h clde~s must pay a min imum 
annual regulat o ry assessmen t fee of $50 if t he cert i':icac.e was 
cti ve during any portion of t~e calendar year . A Regu la r: ory 

Assessment Fee Return noti c e for t he year 2 0 00 wil l b e mai ed t o 
Hozae L. Mi lton d / b / a f l orida Cornrne~cial Payfon ; however, neithe r 
t he cancellaLio n of i Ls certifica t e nor the f ailu re t o rece~ve its 
REgula t ory Assessment Fee Re turn notice for t he year 2 000 shall 
rei " eve Hozae L. Mi~ton d/b/ a F l o ri da Ccmmerc ial PayFon fl.'om i ts 
obl i gation to pay due and owing reg latory asse s s ment fees. 

UpO. l consideration o f Florida Commercia l Pay-fon, Inc. I s 
application, i t appears to be in the p ub l i c interest to grant PATS 
Ce~t ifi c a t e No. 75 4 5 to Flo r ida Commercial PayFon, Inc . 

If th i s rder becomes final and effecti ve , it shal l serve as 
f _orida Commerc ia~ PayFon , I nc. 's certi=ica t e . It should , 
t herefore , be retained a s proof of c er t i fication. The effective 
date of the cancella t i o n o f Cer t ificate No . 5047 wi ll be the same 
eff ct i ve d ate as the new Cert i ficate No . 7545 t o avoid a break in 
service . 

'on - leca l exchange company Pay Telephone service providers are 
subj ect to Chapt er 25-24 , Flor ida Admin i strat i ve Code , Part XI , 
Rule s Govern i ng Pay Te l ephone Service Provided by Other Than Local 
Exchange Telephcne Companies. Th ey are also r equ i red to comply 
with all appl i cable provisions of Chapter 364 , Flcrida Statutes, 
and Chap t er 2 5- 4 , f lor i da Admi ni s trative Code. 

Based on the f oregoi.g, it is 

ORDERE D by t he Florida Pu b li c Service Commi ss i on that the 
request by Hozae L . Mi' t on d/ b /a f lorida Commercial PayFon to 
cancel Pay Telep o n e Certificate No . 5047 i s he r eby approved . It 
~s f' rthe r 

ORDERED that Hoz ae L . Mi l to d /b/a Florid a Commercial PayFo n 
shal l return h is cert i f icate a nd r emit a l l due a n d owing regulatory 
assessment fees for the year 200 0 . It i s f urther 

ORDERED that we hereby grant t o Florida Commercial PayFon, 
Inc. Certificate No. 7545 t o prov i de Pay Telephone servic e, sub j ect 
to the terms and condit i o n s specifi e d in the body of this Or der . 
It is further 
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ORDERED t-hat thi s Order sha l l serve as Fl or i da Corrunercia l 
PayFon, Inc.' s certificate and t:hi s Order should be retained as 
proof 0= certificat~on. It i s f u rther 

ORDERED that the provision s of t: hi s Order , i ssued as proposed 
agency act ion, shal l become f i nal and e ffec~ive upon the issuance 
of a onswnmating Order unles s an appropriate petit i on, in ne ::orm 
provided by Rule 28-106.201, Fl o rida Adminis t rative Code, i s 
received by t he Di rector, Di vision of Records a nd Reporting , 2540 
Shu.mard Oak 80ulevcI r d , Tal lah3..:3see, Flc-rida 32399-0 850 I by the 
close of busines s on the dat-e s et f or th in the " Notice cf Furt her 
P rcceed~ngs o r JUdicia l Review u at ached hereto. I t i s further 

ORDERED that i n the e vent thi s Orde r becomes final, this 
Docket shall b e c losed. 

By ORDER of t he Florida ?ublic Servi ce Commiss i on , this 10th 
da y o f August , 200 0. 

BLANCA s. BAy6, D i recto~ 

Di vision o f Records a:d Reporting 


BY : ~~ Ka~n, Ch ef 
Bureau of Reco~ds 

( SEA L ) 

PW 
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NOTICE OF f URTHER PROC EEDINGS OR JUDI CI Au REVI EW 

The Flo r i da Publ ic Service Commi s s i o n is req~ired b y Sect~o~ 
12 0,569 (1) I flo r i da St atute s , t o n o ti fy pa rt ~ es 0': any 
a dmi ni st r a t ive hearing that i s a v a i l abl e unde r Section 120 . 57 , 
Florida Statutes, as we 1 as t he p r oced ures a nd t i me l imit s tha t 
apply. This no t i c e sho uld not be construed t o mean al l request s 
f o r n admi nis t rat ive hea r ing wil l b e g r a .ted or res lt i n t he 
reli e f sought . 

Media ti o n may be a va i l a b le o n a cas e -by-cas e basis . I f 
med iation is conducted , it doe s no t a ff ec t a subs t a n t ia l l y 
i nteres t ed person's r ight to a hea r ing . 

Th e a c tion proposed h ere i n i s p r e l imina ry in na ·u re. Any 
person whose subst.an t i a l i n t e rest s are af f e c t ed by ~ he a c t ion 
proposed by t h is order ma y fi le a pet-it i o n for a =orma l proceeding, 
i n the fo r P.l provided by Ru le 2 8 - 10 6. 2 0 1 , Florida Adm i n ' s trat i ve 
Code . Th is pet i t i on must be r eceived b y t h e Director , Division of 
Records and Repo rt i ng , 2 5 40 Shumard Oak Bou eva rd , Ta l lahassee , 
Fl o rida 32 39 9-085 0, b y t he c lo s e o f bus ines s o n Auaust 31, 2 000 . 

I n t h e absence of suc h a petit ion, t hi s orde r s hall become 
:inal and e=fect i ve upo n t he i ssuance o f a Consummat ing Order. 

An y ob j ect ion o r p r o t. es t f i led i n this d o cke t befo r e t he 
issuance date o f t h i s o rde r is con s i dered a b a ndoned un l ess i t 
s a t isfies t. he f oregoing cond i t ions and is r ene we d within t he 
specif i e d protest p e riod. 




